ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

282178-05
182716- 65
308549- 89
114584- 27
242163-51
308549- 89
282178-05
152466- 79
309179-40
242163-51
310059-47
180351- 28
281326- 26
310059-47
182164- 95
152466-79
281609- 18
182164- 95
281326- 26
139443-54
192396- 45
281166- 60
309179-40
309179-40
282178- 05
310059-47
281609- 18
242648- 51
281609- 18
282178-05
280052- 13
310059-47
310059-47
145022- 07
310110-01
182164- 95
281609- 18
242163-51
242163-51
242163-51
108453- 07
311198-22
281609- 18
210036- 31
306150- 18
242163-51
281609- 18
182164- 95
309510- 80
241752-28
182716- 65
310059-47
310059-47
182164- 95
242163-51
280052- 13
120608- 37
104547-78
309179-40
229758- 62
152466-79
300877-80
182716- 65
281166- 60
242163-51
309179-40
281609- 18
310959-74
210036- 31
242163-51
282178-05
182716- 65
108877-43

BEELEN DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

MVEES JAN

MAURQOY- TONDEUR THECPH
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

MEES JAN

BEELEN DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
FAYT GECRGES

RUCQUOY JEAN

JAUBI N DI RK

FAYT GECRGES

MAES PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RANS MARC

MAES PHI LI PPE
JAUBI N DI RK
STOFFE JOHNNY
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BEELEN DANI EL

FAYT GECRGES

RANS MARC

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO

RANS MARC

BEELEN DANI EL

SI MONS YVES

FAYT GECRGES

FAYT GEORGES
LACHAPELLE HENRI
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
MAES PHI LI PPE

RANS MARC

DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DELPCORTE ERI C
BARLET YOHAN

RANS MARC

PUTSEYS- PATTE
G LET DANI EL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

RANS MARC

MAES PHI LI PPE
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
PREVOT JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
FAYT GEORGES

FAYT GECRGES

MAES PHI LI PPE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
SI MONS  YVES

GARI N ARNAUD

BARDI AU GECFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DESWERT GUY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RANS MARC

GODFRI AUX SI MON
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
BEELEN DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Geneent

KUMT'T CH
VI LLERS
HEVERLE
MONT- SA
ANDERLU
HEVERLE
KUMT' CH
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
ANDERLU
LA BU S
MARBAI S
OVERI JS
LA BU S
DAMPREM
BOSSUT-
HAASROD
DAMPREM
OVERI JS
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
CORROY-
KUMT| CH
LA BU S
HAASRCD
GOSSELI
HAASROD
KUMTI CH
OVERW N
LA BU S
LA BU S
GOUTROU
VI EUX- G
DAMPREM
HAASROD
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
DAMPREM
CHATELI
HAASROD
HOUTAI' N
ERNAGE

ANDERLU
HAASROD
DAMPREM
BEAUVEC
G LLY

VI LLERS
LA BU S
LA BU S
DAMPREM
ANDERLU
OVERW N
VI LLERS
FRASNES
CORROY-
FARCI EN
BOSSUT-
TERVURE
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
ANDERLU
CORROY-
HAASRCOD
MALEVES
HOUTAI N
ANDERLU
KUMTI CH
VI LLERS

16
10
39
39
10
23
20

7
20
10

8
23
23

6
30

8
20
31
31
31
10
38
20
56
39
31
20

8
10

6
10
23
23

8
31

8
20
15
39

6

7
12
10
10
31
39
20

5
56
31
10
10

=
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DEGRANDE MARI E THERES COURT-S 7 5

370549
333660
366437
342131
308517
2
2
356536
346165
2
296832
330994
354385
2
315229
2
365874
2
2
307924
327429
338361

NWWWN

319685
3
4
369071
4
5
310865
332533
3
4
3
4
5
315203
319739
5
330113
339494
6
6

4
360817
318829

342592

Ri ng
Bague AN

207079821
113485521
202023922
105407423
112840822
476645623
204126423
112562321
105411922
112841322
107759523
105354522
200516321
114001321
109997321
106314422
203892022
110408222
620514522
106585923
105538722
111715019
114610922
105344923
207078021
110940221
200912923
107843421
200915023
207074621
210650221
107773423
114000321
106637323
105472922
108644823
211972722
112843622
106632423
112843522
106685023
110916721
200913723
034369221
103128519
106632923
204491823
109997921
106107923
110782620
113400820
110941121
101654521
110408122
106631223
205277523
106771723
106520822
105340323
112500223
106305622
206838323
105370923
105271223
106632123
105352423
200913323
106204722
106556922
112842222
204126323
106017419
105357523

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

282178-05
301951-87
161960- 67
220302- 15
242163-51
180351- 28
120608- 37
220302- 15
120608- 37
161960- 67
309510- 80
281609- 18
126406- 15
220302- 15
281609- 18
220302- 15
192396- 45
152466- 79
311853-95
220302- 15
281166- 60
311198-22
311198-22
306150- 18
306150- 18
309079- 37
108453- 07
241752- 28
139443- 54
242648-51
210036- 31
210036- 31
242163-51
104547-78
306150- 18
301916- 52
182716- 65
220302- 15
215824- 96
210036- 31
301951-87
305501-48
242163-51
180351- 28
180351- 28
180351- 28
180351- 28
104547-78
152466-79
180351- 28
309179-40
182716- 65
210036- 31
192396- 45
306173-41
210036- 31
152466- 79
306150- 18
108877-43
282520- 56
308660- 06
242163-51
301951-87
189045- 89
210036- 31
311198-22
309510- 80
114829-78
300018- 94
175434- 58
306150- 18
120608- 37
281596- 05
306150- 18
161960- 67
281166- 60
309079- 37
241752-28
310110-01
301951-87

BEELEN DANI EL

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
LEROY FRERES

SPRUYT EDDY
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RUCQUOY JEAN

GARI N ARNAUD

SPRUYT EDDY

GARI N ARNAUD

LEROY FRERES

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

RANS MARC

PETRE FREDY

SPRUYT EDDY

RANS MARC

SPRUYT EDDY
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GONDRY- VERSPREET
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
BARLET YOHAN

BARLET YOHAN

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DELPCORTE ERI C
PREVOT JEAN

STOFFE JOHNNY

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
BARDI AU GECFFREY

G LET DANI EL
DEVERGNI ES YCOHAN
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY

BURTON ANDRE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
BARDI AU GEOFFREY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RUCQUOY JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
FI NFE BENO T
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
G LET DANI EL

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

TASSOUL Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
RENI ER GABRI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BARLET YOHAN

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

MAES GERARD

LOU S M CHEL

SEHA RENE

G LET DANI EL
GARI N ARNAUD

DI ELS GERARD

G LET DANI EL
LEROY FRERES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
PREVOT JEAN
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

KUMT'1 CH
ANDERLU
RACOUR
LOUPO G
ANDERLU
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
LOUPO G
VI LLERS
RACOUR
BEAUVEC
HAASROD
OPHEYLI
LOUPO G
HAASROD
LOUPO G
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
THUI LLI
LOUPO G
BOUSVAL
CHATELI
CHATELI
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
I NCOURT
DAMPREM
G LLY
ANDERLU
GOSSELI
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
ANDERLU
FRASNES
ERNAGE
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
LOUPA G
BAI SY-T
HOUTAI N
ANDERLU
GENAPPE
ANDERLU
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
FRASNES
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
CORROY-
VI LLERS
HOUTAI' N
VI LLERS
SENZEI L
HOUTAI N
BOSSUT-
ERNAGE
COURT- S
CHASTRE
L1 NCENT
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
CORROY-
HOUTAI N
CHATELI
BEAUVEC
TH Rl MO
PERBAI S
THORENMB
ERNAGE
VI LLERS
LI MAL
ERNAGE
RACOUR
BOUSVAL
| NCOURT
G LLY
VI EUX- G
ANDERLU
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306520
366484
332554

10

36498

29908

35342
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292057
7
6
5
2
339797
364133
13

3
347000
8

4

3
294156
340837
352155
6

4
346558

ANWONPWN

204121823
112820122
104759323
105493822
106631623
105334923
106774923
105420923
107926021
105629723
106110023
202792220
112693021
105488522
200915223
105481822
112248621
106085523
107777223
105427623
107566217
106801823
106801723
103130319
111685318
105592019
112524723
110781820
106586623
106470122
114190422
112200921
106634123
106523322
105776823
108304723
105393822
105487122
106686222
106555022
107420521
110410220
106633523
106125019
105350222
113471721
105333423
106525322
106364119
113473421
105491623
113405820
106783723
105538622
101027822
106950423
106361519
105777123
113317020
106108222
112721421
112844822
112826822
105522622
106783423
112081522
105652823
110656523
105372223
106004423
105775423
110419520
105434619
106214422
105639923
112275121
106213422
114044321
105432423
112825922

. 47300
. 57520
. 44250
. 18060
. 59270
. 17013
. 14229
. 18240
. 14279
. 44590
. 40470
. 44450
. 44060
. 18520
. 44500
. 18540
. 14570
. 37418
. 52590
. 19040
. 23400
. 09120
. 09140
. 24450
. 24480
. 35400
. 06040
. 08540
. 00280
. 09400
. 17510
. 17520
. 01110
. 15391
. 25320
. 01380
. 21009
. 20170
. 21300
. 18300
. 00030
. 22072
. 01430
. 19223
. 19233
. 19243
. 19243
. 16131
. 39258
. 19273
. 31220
. 21359
. 18520
. 16460
. 49020
. 18560
. 39528
. 26370
. 29091
. 26580
. 46150
. 02340
. 01010
. 32530
. 19380
. 11310
. 43500
. 51259
. 28200
. 37290
. 27310
. 18049
. 33092
. 27370
. 48570
. 26550
. 38500
. 11350
. 22250
. 02010

1288.
1288.
1288.
1288.
1288.
1287.
1287.
1286.
1286.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1282.
1282.
1282.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1273.
1273.
1272.
1272.
1272.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.

8661
6211
5461
4696
4402
8058
2233
9737
8017
9840
0371
8955
6885
6536
5196
4882
2871
9045
7313
6619
2908
0618
8902
3192
0770
0556
9659
9522
5268
4473
2521
1693
1804
7947
5363
5198
3173
6615
5488
0329
9006
3849
3580
1378
0558
9739
9739
9665
9403
7280
6357
4668
2241
2006
1725
8957
8888
3413
8585
8068
0803
8854
7793
6057
4585
2438
2284
0274
2000
1032
0574
7689
7306
5832
3302
6653
4955
2899
1947
5243

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

301951-87
301951-87
300877-80
309510- 80
161960- 67
309179-40
161960- 67
309641- 17
309641-17
282647- 86
281596- 05
229758-62
310110-01
221095- 32
220302- 15
210036- 31
145022- 07
310110-01
210036- 31
220302- 15
220302- 15
210036- 31
221095- 32
300018- 94
220302- 15
220302- 15
139203- 08
220302- 15
242648- 51
152466- 79
220302- 15
310959- 74
209941- 33
280052- 13
161960- 67
306150- 18
151715- 07
305501- 48
120608- 37
221095- 32
281596- 05
215824- 96
215824- 96
281915- 33
304088-90
243247- 68
221095- 32
210036- 31
310059-47
161960- 67
151715- 07
181475- 85
209941- 33
210036- 31
306150- 18
120608- 37
215824- 96
304088-90
309179-40
309179-40
310110-01
281609- 18
182716- 65
308660- 06
309079- 37
282178-05
180351- 28
187583- 82
306150- 18
310059-47
210036- 31
282647- 86
221095- 32
182716- 65
210036- 31
221095- 32
151715- 07
282832-77
310059-47
311198-22

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES

RAACK JACQUES

RAACK JACQUES
DECELLE ROBERT

DI ELS GERARD

DESVERT GQUY

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
SPRUYT EDDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE
LACHAPELLE HENRI
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
PUTSEYS- PATTE

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
LOU S M CHEL

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY
VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL
SPRUYT EDDY

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

GODFRI AUX SI MON

RCCH ROBERT

SI MONS YVES

LEROY FRERES

G LET DANI EL
ALEXANDRE JCEL

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
GARI N ARNAUD

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
DI ELS GERARD

BURTON ANDRE

BURTON ANDRE

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
PEEREBOOM NANCY
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
PUTSEYS- PATTE

FAYT GEORGES

LEROY FRERES
ALEXANDRE JOEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
ROCH ROBERT

PUTSEYS- PATTE

G LET DANI EL

GARI N ARNAUD

BURTON ANDRE
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BEELEN DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
G LET DANI EL

FAYT GEORGES
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DECELLE ROBERT

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
ALEXANDRE JCEL
DEREUX FABRI CE

FAYT GEORGES

BARLET YOHAN

ANDERLU
ANDERLU
TERVURE
BEAUVEC
RACOUR
CORROY-
RACOUR
RANSART
RANSART
NI L- SAl
LI MAL
FARCI EN
VI EUX- G
WAVRE
LOUPA G
HOUTAI N
GOUTROQU
VI EUX- G
HOUTAI N
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
HOUTAI N
WAVRE
PERBAI S
LOUPO G
LOUPO G
OVERI JS
LOUPO G
GOSSEL
BOSSUT-
LOUPO G
MALEVES
GREZ- DO
OVERW N
RACOUR
ERNAGE
MARCI NE
GENAPPE
VI LLERS
VWAVRE
LI MAL
BAI SY-T
BAI SY-T
JANDRAI
BAI SY-T
CLERMON
WAVRE
HOUTAI' N
LA BU S
RACOUR
MARCI NE
ERPI ON
GREZ- DO
HOUTAI' N
ERNAGE
VI LLERS
BAI SY-T
BAI SY-T
CORROY-
CORROY-
VI EUX- G
HAASRCD
VI LLERS
L1 NCENT
| NCOURT
KUMTI CH
MARBAI S
OVERI JS
ERNAGE
LA BU S
HOUTAI' N
NI L- SAl
VWAVRE
VI LLERS
HOUTAI' N
VWAVRE
MARCI NE
PERWEZ
LA BU S
CHATELI

30
45
56

6
30
56
45
45
56
30
11
45
45

7
45

7

7
45

5

6

8
12
39
24

6
20
30

9
11
11

6
15
10
30
56
23
12
24

7

6
56
39
20
11
15
39
39
30
20
10
15

4
10
12
10
39
23
56

6
30
10
56
30
24
19
23
38

19

21

w
=

N
DADNN

=

=

N B
WOPRAEARERNWOOONNONOWWORPAPONORANNNOIONE O

B R
A

e ol
ORNNODMRNON

36
20

14
18
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355570

6
8
311015
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358694
334746
294557

12

291709
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347780
10
5

112821122
112823322
410475523
105303622
104757223
105343823
104759523
106682922
114568123
105725623
113633621
110207323
105473822
106296719
105488422
107974821
106597623
105434623
106558322
105488922
105485922
107958121
106335622
105449223
105488122
105480622
206968923
105422823
114173722
112562221
105491722
105937823
112777320
205270423
104755623
105775223
106987623
105510922
115651018
112499921
105366023
107916921
106657922
105639123
106540622
110646523
112497421
112208721
110942921
104755723
114181222
112043522
106252222
112410620
103127719
110416620
110426720
106595322
114610122
105350823
105472522
200912023
105396522
105603223
113222920
204123823
105334123
200675521
106165222
107757023
106783823
105726823
112495021
105377223
106784723
116024019
110318322
105750123
107756923
112082822

. 02070
. 02080
. 42180
. 45050
. 49340
. 33310
. 49390
. 13480
. 13540
. 32410
. 34062
. 12309
. 23030
. 37190
. 23080
. 21160
. 06060
. 23160
. 21250
. 23210
. 23240
. 21310
. 37450
. 30130
. 23400
. 23410
. 39321
. 23430
. 13320
. 42488
. 23490
. 38240
.42100
. 53010
. 50580
. 29360
. 07060
. 25542
. 20149
. 38390
. 35292
. 25380
. 25390
. 45192
. 26170
. 54343
. 39130
. 23020
. 56320
. 52070
. 07550
. 52320
. 43330
. 23170
. 30460
. 21159
. 26340
. 27110
. 36230
. 36230
. 25300
. 52080
. 26259
. 50480
. 42150
. 55560
. 24263
. 41519
. 31190
. 57240
. 24100
. 36000
.40410
. 27119
. 24230
. 40470
. 09120
. 38430
. 57570
. 16230

1266.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1263.
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1262.
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1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1251.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1247.

0012
9141
7527
6545
6291
6084
2650
0788
5805
4080
3334
1665
1437
1289
8232
5098
1654
1033
7848
7834
5437
3020
1566
3471
2668
1870
0585
0276
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6761
5496
4670
1418
5563
5395
2507
6605
2242
2059
0800
9847
6697
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1639
1046
7058
5268
0234
9267
5809
5143
4825
9940
8317
8249
3099
2662
8701
4815
4815
4783
4213
3286
1768
1523
1367
6869
3792
2832
3454
6391
2138
9662
7353
6150
5214
0538
7905
4553
1130

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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174
175
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178
179
180
181
182
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184
185
186
187
188
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 12 5 8 BE 104756623 11. 53560 1246. 8269 234
235 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 56 42 16 BE 106782623 11.24520 1246.3365 235
236 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREM 10 3 3 BE 110284622 11.12550 1246.2722 236
237 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 8 10 BE 105348123 11. 37500 1245.9448 237
238 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 20 7 7 BE 107923321 11.22499 1245.8392 238
239 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N 56 41 17 BE 106951023 11. 24590 1245.7878 239
240 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 12 4 9 BE 104756723 11.54130 1245.6262 240
241 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 10 7 5 BE 105270423 11. 31460 1245.0423 241
242 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 15 8 3 BE 100104122 11.52290 1244.9701 242
243 280636- 15 MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN 3 1 354820 BE 105764522 11.45010 1244.9097 243
244 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 30 29 6 BE 105436323 11.27080 1244.8203 244
245 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 30 21 7 BE 105432323 11.27110 1244.5874 245
246 108453-07 DELPORTE ERI C DAMPREM 10 9 4 BE 112524623 11.13170 1244. 4680 246
247 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 5 11 BE 105401122 11. 38100 1244.4518 247
247 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 29 12 BE 105348823 11. 38100 1244. 4518 247
249 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN- BALI S SINT-JO 8 1 360255 BE 206967023 11.49310 1244.3325 249
250 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES RANSART 41 3 3 BE 106546822 11. 18060 1244. 0023 250
251 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 23 13 BE 105354423 11.38170 1243.9300 251
252 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 33 14 BE 105353923 11. 38220 1243.5577 252
253 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 56 31 18 BE 112202821 11.25290 1243. 4415 253
254 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 3 15 BE 105411722 11.38270 1243.1855 254
255 215824- 96 BURTON ANDRE BAI SY-T 11 5 5 BE 106626419 11.28450 1243. 0847 255
256 145022-07 LACHAPELLE HENR GQUTRAU 6 1 3 BE 107726223 11. 10070 1242. 8800 256
257 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPAO G 45 43 14 BE 105423823 11.27350 1242. 8054 257
258 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 10 7 9 BE 113833217 11.28309 1242.6121 258
259 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 45 25 15 BE 105483622 11.27400 1242.4184 259
260 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOCEL MARCINE 24 1 4 BE 110318822 11.10270 1241. 8247 260
261 306173-41 FINFE BENO T SENZEIL 12 6 2 BE 101025022 10.55150 1241.4750 261
262 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 20 1 8 BE 106644719 11.23489 1241.1955 262
263 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 30 17 8 BE 105434923 11. 28010 1240.7176 263
264 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 10 6 8 BE 204120523 11. 58430 1240. 4698 264
265 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9 5 4 BE 105382722 11.39242 1240. 3503 265
266 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 8 8 357231 BE 101214023 11.48070 1239. 8831 266
267 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X VAULX-L 9 1 277543 BE 107033923 10. 43508 1239. 8800 267
268 281915- 33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 6 2 2 BE 105689522 11.49212 1239.6401 268
269 104547-78 BARDI AU GECFFREY FRASNES 15 13 4 BE 106527422 11.23471 1239. 3654 269
270 300018-94 LOU S M CHEL PERBAIS 11 1 3 BE 105550122 11.35070 1238. 8817 270
271 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VIEUX-G 30 2 9 BE 107473217 11.28270 1238.7148 271
272 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS 10 1 2 BE 200544921 11.44489 1238.4179 272
273 309641- 17 RAACK JACQUES RANSART 41 12 4 BE 106546322 11.19210 1238. 0066 273
274 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACE 39 27 11 BE 100120820 11.34190 1237.5989 274
275 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY  OPPREBA 12 7 352721 BE 106216622 11.45030 1237.4005 275
276 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X VAULX-L 9 2 2 BE 107032823 10. 44208 1237.1167 276
277 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACE 39 3 12 BE 105973123 11. 34260 1237.0728 277
278 311198-22 BARLET YCOHAN CHATELI 38 7 6 BE 106802323 11.18300 1236.9014 278
279 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X VAULX-L 9 9 3 BE 107034923 10. 44248 1236. 7492 279
280 310059-47 FAYT CGEORGES LA BU S 23 18 11 BE 107757223 11. 00050 1236. 3707 280
281 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N 56 30 19 BE 112204921 11.27010 1236. 3011 281
282 309641- 17 RAACK JACQUES RANSART 41 35 5 BE 106879223 11. 19440 1236.1794 282
283 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 56 12 20 BE 114190322 11.27070 1235. 8383 283
283 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N 56 50 21 BE 106968223 11.27070 1235. 8383 283
285 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 10 16 BE 109192418 11.40190 1234.9070 285
286 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 8 5 6 BE 103026123 11.15160 1234. 9008 286
287 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 6 4 BE 110784220 11.18110 1234.8938 287
288 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 38 1 7 BE 110804920 11.19000 1234.5135 288
289 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES RANSART 41 23 6 BE 110719920 11.20060 1234. 4368 289
290 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 20 1 11 BE 213124821 11.56270 1234.1845 290
291 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 31 25 14 BE 106634423 11. 09590 1234.1503 291
292 309641- 17 RAACK JACQUES RANSART 41 16 7 BE 104983420 11.20100 1234.1204 292
293 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 56 44 22 BE 106968723 11.27320 1233.9135 293
294 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BUS 23 8 12 BE 110941821 11. 00340 1233.8867 294
295 243247- 68 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMON 10 5 2 BE 110647723 10.58463 1233.6179 295
296 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 31 23 15 BE 112844522 11.10070 1233. 4924 296
297 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 56 47 23 BE 104868223 11.27390 1233. 3757 297
298 309641- 17 RAACK JACQUES RANSART 41 15 8 BE 109709217 11.20220 1233.1724 298
299 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N 56 34 24 BE 106556322 11. 27430 1233. 0685 299
300 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 12 9 3 BE 206838723 11.49480 1232.9952 300
301 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 39 23 13 BE 100120120 11. 35330 1232.0595 301
302 192396-45 SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 16 5 4 BE 105540022 11.25470 1231.9395 302
303 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JCEL MARCI NE 24 23 5 BE 106988923 11.12280 1231. 9052 303
304 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS 10 3 3 BE 209117519 11.46269 1231. 3564 304
305 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 30 8 10 BE 105472822 11.30050 1231.2237 305
306 282820-65 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY  OPPREBA 12 2 2 BE 113162820 11. 46430 1230.2075 306
307 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 45 28 16 BE 105486822 11. 30200 1230.1628 307
308 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BUS 23 4 13 BE 112173422 11.01180 1230.1368 308
309 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 2 5 BE 110783920 11.19160 1229. 7339 309
310 300018-94 LOUI S M CHEL PERBAI S 11 2 4 BE 105550322 11.37140 1229. 4229 310
311 310959-74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 3 3 BE 106207922 11.45260 1229. 4079 311
312 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C  ANDERLU 31 12 16 BE 106630623 11.10580 1229.3147 312
313 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 39 10 14 BE 111686418 11. 36230 1228. 3447 313



314 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 39 20 15 BE 103128019 11.36410 1227.0128 314

315 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 45 10 17 BE 105487422 11.31040 1226.8347 315
316 243247-68 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMON 10 3 3 BE 110649623 11.00123 1226.2567 316
317 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 56 19 25 BE 107958321 11.29130 1226.1982 317
318 302370-21 SEBI LLE FRANCI S MONTIGN 5 2 307203 BE 112903223 11.10342 1226.0167 318
319 242648-51 d ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO  GOSSELI 7 7 4 BE 110368220 11.20570 1225.0814 319
320 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BU S 23 10 14 BE 101654921 11.02180 1225.0598 320
321 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL BAISY-T 15 3 3 BE 106673719 11.33160 1224.9793 321
322 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JCEL MARCI NE 24 9 6 BE 106529223 11.14060 1223.9866 322
323 192396-45 SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS 16 12 5 BE 112445020 11.27310 1223.9574 323
324 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY  OPPREBA 12 11 3 BE 112783721 11.48110 1223.9466 324
325 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLU 8 7 3 BE 106588423 11.11360 1223. 8633 325
326 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 5 6 BE 105897221 11.20310 1223.8335 326
327 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 1 4 BE 100146120 11.46470 1223.6206 327
328 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 12 9 9 BE 105334523 11.30313 1223.5397 328
329 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 30 12 7 BE 112497021 11.46310 1223.5379 329
330 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 31 28 17 BE 106633623 11.12100 1223. 4646 330
331 282820-65 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY  OPPREBA 12 6 4 BE 105906023 11.48210 1223.2391 331
332 227155-78 DERMONNE MADI SSON FORGES 6 4 272840 BE 112415521 10.43040 1223.1321 332
333 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 38 28 8 BE 110916421 11.21270 1222.9451 333
334 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 20 9 9 BE 110418720 11.27489 1222.6574 334
335 243247- 68 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERVON 10 2 4 BE 110648623 11. 00553 1222.6090 335
336 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 10 8 9 BE 210721722 12.03060 1222.5305 336
337 243247-68 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMON 10 10 5 BE 110648423 11. 00573 1222.4399 337
338 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREM 10 5 5 BE 112525023 11. 17510 1222.4278 338
339 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 12 8 10 BE 105544922 11.30523 1221.9587 339
340 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 45 7 18 BE 105482822 11.32090 1221.9511 340
341 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 30 20 11 BE 105437323 11.32080 1221.9488 341
342 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 38 35 9 BE 110919421 11.21410 1221.8547 342
343 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 45 14 19 BE 105491922 11.32120 1221.7267 343
344 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES RANSART 41 25 9 BE 107853121 11.22520 1221.4443 344
345 309164-25 LI SON FREDERI C WANFERC 5 4 324915 BE 100343322 11.26028 1221.2708 345
346 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 19 12 2 BE 105751423 11.44570 1220.4948 346
347 301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 12 7 7 BE 109277920 11.11090 1220.4659 347
348 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 38 4 10 BE 110805320 11.22050 1219.9898 348
349 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M LABOURElI X VAULX-L 9 3 4 BE 107033123 10.47318 1219. 8084 349
350 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 15 5 4 BE 112721121 11.58310 1219.8079 350
351 229758-62 DESWERT GUY FARCCEN 6 2 3 BE 112500523 11.21429 1219.7276 351
352 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G 45 23 20 BE 105493522 11.32420 1219.4866 352
353 301916- 52 DEVERGN ES YCHAN ANDERLU 12 3 2 BE 108306023 11.13200 1219.4724 353
ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LORRI S 23-06-24 536 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 76 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 114584-27 MAUROY- TONDEUR THEOPH MONT-SA 2 1 342131 BE 105407423 11.11400 1359. 4609 1
2 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 8 8 366437 DV 476645623 11. 31410 1348. 7651 2
3 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 1 370549 BE 204126423 11. 35240 1345. 4938 3
4 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 10 3 296832 BE 107759523 10. 42440 1332. 6788 4
5 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLU 4 4 307924 BE 106585923 10. 53080 1320. 8064 5
6 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 1 346165 BE 105344923 11.22360 1318. 2216 6
7 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 15 5 365874 BE 200912923 11. 38550 1311. 7682 7
8 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 15 4 2 BE 200915023 11.38570 1311.6114 8
9 310059-47 FAYT GEORCES LABUS 10 2 2 BE 107773423 10.47010 1307.5340 9
10 145022-07 LACHAPELLE HENRI GOUTROU 6 3 310865 BE 106637323 10.58110 1305. 1501 10
11 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 4 3 315229 BE 108644823 11. 01390 1304. 4858 11
12 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C ANDERLU 24 14 308517 BE 106632423 10.57010 1301. 6680 12
13 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREM 8 2 315203 BE 106685023 11. 02120 1301. 4162 13
14 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 15 2 3 BE 200913723 11.41120 1301. 1166 14
15 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C ANDERLU 24 5 2 BE 106632923 10.57160 1300. 2964 15
16 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 15 8 4 BE 204491823 11.41380 1299. 1147 16
17 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 6 3 360817 BE 106107923 11.37530 1298. 4478 17
18 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C ANDERLU 24 2 3 BE 106631223 10.57520 1297. 0165 18
19 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 7 4 369071 BE 205277523 11.44350 1296. 8820 19
20 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 9 3 327446 BE 106771723 11.12299 1296.8244 20
21 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 18 2 BE 105340323 11.27150 1295.2853 21
22 229758- 62 DESVERT CUY FARCIEN 5 4 319221 BE 112500223 11. 06359 1294.4978 22
23 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 7 3 357322 BE 206838323 11.36050 1294.2542 23
24 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 3 3 333660 BE 105370923 11.17489 1294. 1838 24
25 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 7 7 338361 BE 105271223 11.21360 1293.4289 25
26 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C  ANDERLU 24 4 4 BE 106632123 10.58400 1292. 6690 26
27 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 28 3 BE 105352423 11.27550 1292.0622 27
28 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 15 6 5 BE 200913323 11.43110 1292.0040 28
29 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 2 2 BE 204126323 11.47240 1289.3145 29
30 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARI E THERES COURT-S 3 1 342592 BE 105357523 11.25481 1288.9009 30
31 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 4 3 BE 204121823 11. 47300 1288.8661 31
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104759323
106631623
105334923
106774923
105420923
105629723
106110023
200915223
106085523
107777223
105427623
106801823
106801723
112524723
106586623
106634123
105776823
108304723
106633523
105333423
105491623
106783723
106950423
105777123
106783423
105652823
110656523
105372223
106004423
105775423
105639923
105432423
410475523
104757223
105343823
104759523
114568123
105725623
110207323
106597623
105434623
105449223
206968923
105422823
105937823
205270423
104755623
105775223
106987623
105366023
105639123
110646523
104755723
105350823
200912023
105603223
204123823
105334123
107757023
106783823
105726823
105377223
106784723
105750123
107756923
104756623
106782623
105348123
106951023
104756723
105270423
105436323
105432323
112524623
105348823
206967023
105354423
105353923
107726223
105423823

. 44250
. 59270
. 17013
. 14229
. 18240
. 44590
. 40470
. 44500
. 37418
. 52590
. 19040
. 09120
. 09140
. 06040
. 00280
. 01110
. 25320
. 01380
. 01430
. 19243
. 31220
. 18520
. 18560
. 26370
. 19380
. 43500
. 51259
. 28200
. 37290
. 27310
. 48570
. 22250
. 42180
. 49340
. 33310
. 49390
. 13540
. 32410
. 12309
. 06060
. 23160
. 30130
. 39321
. 23430
. 38240
. 53010
. 50580
. 29360
. 07060
. 35292
. 45192
. 54343
. 52070
. 36230
. 52080
. 50480
. 55560
. 24263
. 57240
. 24100
. 36000
. 27119
. 24230
. 38430
. 57570
. 53560
. 24520
. 37500
. 24590
. 54130
. 31460
. 27080
. 27110
. 13170
. 38100
. 49310
. 38170
. 38220
. 10070
. 27350

1288.
1288.
1287.
1287.
1286.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1280.
1280.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1273.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1267.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1263.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1255.
1254.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1246.
1246.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1244.
1244.
1244.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.

5461
4402
8058
2233
9737
9840
0371
5196
9045
7313
6619
0618
8902
9659
5268
1804
5363
5198
3580
9739
6357
2241
8957
3413
4585
2284
0274
2000
1032
0574
3302
1947
7527
6291
6084
2650
5805
4080
1665
1654
1033
3471
0585
0276
4670
5563
5395
2507
6605
9847
1639
7058
5809
4815
4213
1768
1367
6869
3454
6391
2138
7353
6150
7905
4553
8269
3365
9448
7878
6262
0423
8203
5874
4680
4518
3325
9300
5577
8800
8054



112 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VIEUX-G 15 2 5 BE 105434923 11.28010 1240. 7176 112
113 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 3 5 BE 204120523 11.58430 1240.4698 113
114 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 7 7 357231 BE 101214023 11.48070 1239. 8831 114
115 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X VAULX-L 9 1 277543 BE 107033923 10. 43508 1239.8800 115
116 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X VAULX-L 9 2 2 BE 107032823 10. 44208 1237.1167 116
117 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACE 24 3 5 BE 105973123 11.34260 1237.0728 117
118 311198-22 BARLET YCOHAN CHATELI 14 1 3 BE 106802323 11. 18300 1236.9014 118
119 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X VAULX-L 9 9 3 BE 107034923 10. 44248 1236. 7492 119
120 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 10 5 5 BE 107757223 11.00050 1236.3707 120
121 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES RANSART 19 16 2 BE 106879223 11.19440 1236.1794 121
122 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 27 24 8 BE 106968223 11.27070 1235. 8383 122
123 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 4 1 2 BE 103026123 11.15160 1234.9008 123
124 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 24 18 8 BE 106634423 11.09590 1234. 1503 124
125 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 27 18 9 BE 106968723 11.27320 1233.9135 125
126 243247-68 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMON 10 5 2 BE 110647723 10. 58463 1233.6179 126
127 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 27 21 10 BE 104868223 11.27390 1233. 3757 127
128 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 7 4 3 BE 206838723 11.49480 1232. 9952 128
129 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JCEL MARCI NE 15 14 2 BE 106988923 11.12280 1231.9052 129
130 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 24 7 9 BE 106630623 11.10580 1229.3147 130
131 243247- 68 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMON 10 3 BE 110649623 11.00123 1226. 2567 131
132 302370-21 SEBI LLE FRANCI S MONTI GN 5 307203 BE 112903223 11.10342 1226.0167 132
133 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL MARCI NE 15 3 BE 106529223 11. 14060 1223. 9866 133
134 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLU 4 3 BE 106588423 11.11360 1223. 8633 134
135 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 4 4 BE 105334523 11.30313 1223.5397 135

136 242163-51 DEVERCNI ES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 24
137 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY  OPPREBA 4

N

NNORP~NONWNWNOIWONNRRWWNW

10 BE 106633623 11.12100 1223. 4646 136
352721 BE 105906023 11.48210 1223.2391 137

138 243247-68 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMON 10 4 BE 110648623 11.00553 1222. 6090 138
139 243247- 68 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMON 10 1 5 BE 110648423 11.00573 1222. 4399 139
140 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREM 8 4 BE 112525023 11.17510 1222.4278 140
141 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 15 6 BE 105437323 11.32080 1221.9488 141
142 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 19 1 2 BE 105751423 11. 44570 1220.4948 142
143 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X VAULX-L 9 4 BE 107033123 10.47318 1219. 8084 143
144 229758-62 DESVERT GUY FARCI EN 5 3 BE 112500523 11. 21429 1219.7276 144
145 301916-52 DEVERCGNI ES YCOHAN ANDERLU 12 2 BE 108306023 11.13200 1219.4724 145
146 151312-89 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN 15 347303 BE 104504123 11.44570 1218. 8208 146
147 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 7 3 BE 205278223 12. 02530 1218. 5253 147
148 310059-47 FAYT CEORCES LA BU S 10 6 BE 107755423 11. 04050 1216.1093 148
149 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 14 1 4 BE 106802223 11.22580 1215.8917 149

150 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 6
151 181475-85 AELGCOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 3
152 311283-10 EL KHOUARDI MOHAMED  CHATELE 5

352195 BE 206820323 11.49420 1215.7232 150
291709 BE 107007423 10. 59590 1215.5386 151
315988 BE 110185123 11.20049 1214.9569 152

153 301916-52 DEVERGNI ES YCOHAN ANDERLU 12 12 3 BE 108306723 11.14190 1214.7572 153
154 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C ANDERLU 24 23 11 BE 106632023 11.14030 1214.3948 154
155 282832- 77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 19 15 3 BE 100889523 11.46260 1214.1743 155
156 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 27 19 11 BE 106783623 11.31560 1213.9483 156
157 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 4 1 364980 BE 105539323 12. 00540 1212.9611 157
158 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 27 23 12 BE 106781023 11.32160 1212.4620 158
159 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 15 7 8 BE 204491723 12.02230 1209.9675 159
160 154026- 87 SMEERS ROBERT LINSMEA 3 3 365285 BE 105584523 12. 01540 1209.9536 160
161 281915- 33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 3 3 2 BE 105639023 11.56392 1209.1352 161
162 145022- 07 LACHAPELLE HENRI GOUTROU 6 6 4 BE 106598023 11.17110 1208.7292 162
163 241745-21 NALI NNES MARCEL BOUSSU 2 2 293909 BE 107047723 11.03120 1208.5074 163
164 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 4 4 2 BE 105603523 12. 01210 1208.3391 164
165 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 14 2 5 BE 106802723 11.24390 1208.1579 165
166 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 2 1 355735 BE 105928523 11.54300 1207.9287 166
167 139203- 08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS 2 1 2 BE 206969323 11.51531 1207.7017 167
168 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 17 2 5 BE 105421523 11.35220 1207.6770 168
169 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 27 6 13 BE 106782323 11.33250 1207.3624 169
170 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JCEL MARCI NE 15 8 4 BE 106528123 11.17480 1206.4197 170
171 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 4 1 2 BE 105362923 11.47172 1206.3143 171
172 305501-48 MERVEI LLE THI ERRY CGENAPPE 4 4 334566 BE 105295823 11.37292 1205.7012 172
173 151312-89 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN 15 3 2 BE 104503723 11.48270 1204.0319 173
174 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 27 25 14 BE 106949723 11.34130 1203.8400 174
175 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 27 20 15 BE 106789623 11.34140 1203.7669 175
176 309510- 80 COCSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 6 5 4 BE 106100723 11.59520 1203.2581 176
177 151312-89 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN 15 4 3 BE 104726623 11.48530 1202.2258 177
178 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 13 11 BE 105346723 11.48040 1201.6836 178
179 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 15 10 7 BE 105434823 11.36540 1200.9137 179
ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LORRI S 23-06-24 522 VIEUX Amat eurs: 73 LACHER 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 1 370549 BE 207079821 11. 30000 1372. 4037 1
2 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 1 333660 BE 113485521 11.03199 1371. 2149 2
3 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 4 2 366437 BE 202023922 11.28080 1366. 6223 3



242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 7 2 308517 BE 112840822 10.47280 1356.3174
152466-79 PI ERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 1 356536 BE 112562321 11. 25568 1340. 6297
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 7 346165 BE 105411922 11.18350 1338. 6980
242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 1 2 BE 112841322 10.51220 1333. 4548
180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 8 3 330994 BE 105354522 11. 08383 1331. 2267
281326-26 JAUBI N DI RK OVERIJS 2 1 354385 BE 200516321 11.27090 1326. 5394
310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 13 5 296832 BE 114001321 10. 43480 1326. 3271
182164- 95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 4 1 315229 BE 109997321 10. 57500 1325. 4198
152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 6 2 BE 106314422 11.29168 1324. 0345
281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 5 3 365874 BE 203892022 11. 36280 1323. 3928
182164- 95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 4 4 2 BE 110408222 10.58150 1323.1018
281326-26 JAUBI N DI RK OVERIJS 2 2 2 BE 620514522 11.28050 1321.9210
192396- 45 SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 16 8 327429 BE 105538722 11.07570 1320. 5445
281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 3 3 338361 BE 111715019 11.16260 1319. 4891
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 2 2 BE 114610922 11.22300 1318. 7238
282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 2 2 BE 207078021 11.42020 1313. 8482
310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 13 2 2 BE 110940221 10. 46040 1313. 0286
242648-51 G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO GOSSELI 6 5 319685 BE 107843421 11.03440 1311.6179
282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 3 3 BE 207074621 11.42360 1311. 2137
280052- 13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 1 1 369071 BE 210650221 11.42110 1307.9121
310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 13 7 3 BE 114000321 10. 47050 1307. 1501
310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VIEUX-G 15 1 332533 BE 105472922 11. 14510 1304. 8185
281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 5 4 2 BE 211972722 11. 40470 1303. 0474
242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 5 3 BE 112843622 10. 56560 1302. 1258
242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 4 4 BE 112843522 10.57030 1301. 4849
311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 24 12 319739 BE 110916721 11. 05430 1301. 2508
210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 29 1 330113 FR 034369221 11.13440 1301. 0234
306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 15 15 339494 BE 103128519 11. 20570 1300. 9925
182164- 95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 4 3 3 BE 109997921 11.02430 1298. 7530
241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 3 318829 BE 110782620 11.05380 1297. 9875
182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 4 2 BE 113400820 11.17039 1297. 9597
310059-47 FAYT GEORCES LA BUS 13 3 4 BE 110941121 10. 48420 1297.9099
310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 13 1 5 BE 101654521 10.48490 1297. 2482
182164- 95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 4 2 4 BE 110408122 11.03020 1297. 0608
104547-78 BARDI AU GECFFREY FRASNES 15 4 326926 BE 106520822 11.12171 1295. 8598
152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 4 3 BE 106305622 11.35278 1294. 3138
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 4 2 350914 BE 106204722 11. 31370 1291. 9458
210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 29 28 2 BE 106556922 11. 15460 1290. 6803
242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 3 5 BE 112842222 10. 59120 1289. 7868
182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 5 3 BE 106017419 11.18489 1289. 1834
301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 12 4 306520 BE 112820122 10. 57520 1288. 6211
220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 28 8 332554 BE 105493822 11.18060 1288. 4696
120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 11 4 327446 BE 107926021 11. 14279 1286. 8017
281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 5 5 3 BE 202792220 11. 44450 1284. 8955
126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 8 5 364980 BE 112693021 11. 44060 1284. 6885
220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 28 27 2 BE 105488522 11.18520 1284. 6536
220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 28 18 3 BE 105481822 11.18540 1284. 4882
192396- 45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 16 9 2 BE 112248621 11. 14570 1284. 2871
281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 3 1 2 BE 107566217 11.23400 1283. 2908
306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACE 15 8 2 BE 103130319 11.24450 1282.3192
306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACE 15 13 3 BE 111685318 11. 24480 1282. 0770
309079-37 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 353420 BE 105592019 11. 35400 1282. 0556
241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 1 2 BE 110781820 11. 08540 1280. 9522
242648-51 G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO GOSSELI 6 4 2 BE 106470122 11.09400 1280.4473
210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 29 29 3 BE 114190422 11.17510 1280. 2521
210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 29 10 4 BE 112200921 11.17520 1280. 1693
104547-78 BARDI AU GECFFREY FRASNES 15 1 2 BE 106523322 11. 15391 1278. 7947
182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 2 4 BE 105393822 11.21009 1278. 3173
220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 28 4 4 BE 105487122 11.20170 1277. 6615
215824-96 BURTON ANDRE BAI SY-T 11 1 334079 BE 106686222 11.21300 1277. 5488
210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 29 2 5 BE 106555022 11. 18300 1277. 0329
301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 12 6 2 BE 107420521 11. 00030 1276. 9006
305501-48 MERVEI LLE THI ERRY GENAPPE 2 1 334566 BE 110410220 11.22072 1276. 3849
180351- 28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 8 5 2 BE 106125019 11.19223 1276.1378
180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 8 6 3 BE 105350222 11. 19233 1276. 0558
180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 8 2 4 BE 113471721 11.19243 1275. 9739
104547- 78 BARDI AU GEOFFREY FRASNES 15 5 3 BE 106525322 11. 16131 1275. 9665
152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 5 4 BE 106364119 11.39258 1275. 9403
180351-28 RUCQUQOY JEAN MARBAIS 8 1 5 BE 113473421 11.19273 1275. 7280
182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 6 5 BE 113405820 11.21359 1275. 4668
192396- 45 SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 16 3 3 BE 105538622 11. 16460 1275. 2006
306173-41 FINFE BENO T SENZEIL 12 9 292057 BE 101027822 10. 49020 1275. 1725
152466- 79 PI ERRE ROCER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 3 5 BE 106361519 11. 39528 1273. 8888
108877- 43 DEGRANDE MARI E THERES COURT-S 4 1 342592 BE 113317020 11.29091 1272. 8585
282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 2 1 339797 BE 106108222 11.26580 1272. 8068
308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 11 11 364133 BE 112721421 11. 46150 1272. 0803
242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 6 6 BE 112844822 11. 02340 1271. 8854
301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 12 9 3 BE 112826822 11.01010 1271. 7793
189045- 89 RENI ER GABRI EL CORROY- 7 4 347000 BE 105522622 11.32530 1271. 6057
311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 24 21 2 BE 112081522 11.11310 1271. 2438
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120608- 37
281596- 05
306150- 18
281166- 60
309079- 37
241752- 28
301951-87
301951-87
301951-87
309510- 80
309641- 17
281596- 05
310110-01
221095- 32
220302- 15
210036- 31
210036- 31
220302- 15
220302- 15
210036- 31
221095-32
220302- 15
220302- 15
242648-51
152466-79
220302- 15
209941- 33
305501-48
120608- 37
221095-32
215824- 96
215824- 96
304088-90
221095- 32
210036- 31
310059-47
151715- 07
181475- 85
209941- 33
210036- 31
306150- 18
120608- 37
215824- 96
304088-90
309179-40
310110-01
182716- 65
309079- 37
187583- 82
306150- 18
221095-32
221095- 32
151715- 07
311198-22
108453- 07
120608- 37
308660- 06
280636- 15
309179-40
309641-17
210036- 31
309179-40
215824- 96
182716- 65
220302- 15
151715- 07
306173-41
120608- 37
281596- 05
281915- 33
104547-78
300018- 94
310110-01
187583- 82
309641-17
306150- 18
282820- 65
210036- 31
210036- 31
309179-40

GARI N ARNAUD

DI ELS GERARD

G LET DANI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
PREVOT JEAN

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
RAACK JACQUES

DI ELS GERARD

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
SPRUYT EDDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

RCOCH ROBERT

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
GARI N ARNAUD

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
BURTON ANDRE

BURTON ANDRE
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
PUTSEYS- PATTE

FAYT GECRGES
ALEXANDRE JCEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
ROCH ROBERT

PUTSEYS- PATTE

G LET DANI EL

GARI N ARNAUD

BURTON ANDRE
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
G LET DANI EL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
ALEXANDRE JOEL
BARLET YOHAN
DELPCRTE ERI C

GARI N ARNAUD
ZARZECKI MAREK
MAGNEE ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RAACK JACQUES
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BURTON ANDRE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY
ALEXANDRE JOEL

FI NFE BENO T

GARI N ARNAUD

DI ELS GERARD
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
BARDI AU GECFFREY
LOU S M CHEL

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
RAACK JACQUES

G LET DANI EL
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VI LLERS
LI MAL
ERNAGE
BOUSVAL
| NCOURT
G LLY
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
BEAUVEC
RANSART
LI MAL

VI EUX- G
WAVRE
LOUPA G
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
HOUTAI N
WAVRE
LOUPO G
LOUPO G
GOSSELL
BOSSUT-
LOUPO G
GREZ- DO
GENAPPE
VI LLERS
WAVRE
BAI SY-T
BAI SY-T
BAI SY-T
VWAVRE
HOUTAI N
LA BU S
MARCI NE
ERPI ON
GREZ- DO
HOUTAI N
ERNAGE
VI LLERS
BAI SY-T
BAI SY-T
CORROY-
VI EUX- G
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
OVERI JS
ERNAGE
WAVRE
VWAVRE
MARCI NE
CHATELI
DAMPREM
VI LLERS
L1 NCENT
ARCHENN
CORROY-
RANSART
HOUTAI N
CORROY-
BAI SY-T
VI LLERS
LOUPO G
MARCI NE
SENZEI L
VI LLERS
LI MAL
JANDRAI
FRASNES
PERBAI S
VI EUX- G
OVERI JS
RANSART
ERNAGE
OPPREBA
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
CORROY-
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4
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334746
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6
311015
291709
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110419520
105434619
106214422
112275121
106213422
114044321
112825922
112821122
112823322
105303622
106682922
113633621
105473822
106296719
105488422
107974821
106558322
105488922
105485922
107958121
106335622
105488122
105480622
114173722
112562221
105491722
112777320
105510922
115651018
112499921
107916921
106657922
106540622
112497421
112208721
110942921
114181222
112043522
106252222
112410620
103127719
110416620
110426720
106595322
114610122
105472522
105396522
113222920
200675521
106165222
112495021
116024019
110318322
112082822
110284622
107923321
100104122
105764522
105401122
106546822
112202821
105411722
106626419
113833217
105483622
110318822
101025022
106644719
105382722
105689522
106527422
105550122
107473217
200544921
106546322
100120820
106216622
112204921
114190322
109192418

. 18049
. 33092
. 27370
. 26550
. 38500
. 11350
. 02010
. 02070
. 02080
. 45050
. 13480
. 34062
. 23030
. 37190
. 23080
. 21160
. 21250
. 23210
. 23240
. 21310
. 37450
. 23400
. 23410
. 13320
. 42488
. 23490
.42100
. 25542
. 20149
. 38390
. 25380
. 25390
. 26170
. 39130
. 23020
. 56320
. 07550
. 52320
. 43330
. 23170
. 30460
. 21159
. 26340
. 27110
. 36230
. 25300
. 26259
. 42150
. 41519
. 31190
. 40410
. 40470
. 09120
. 16230
. 12550
. 22499
. 52290
. 45010
. 38100
. 18060
. 25290
. 38270
. 28450
. 28309
. 27400
. 10270
. 55150
. 23489
. 39242
.49212
. 23471
. 35070
. 28270
. 44489
. 19210
. 34190
. 45030
. 27010
. 27070
. 40190

1268.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
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1258.
1258.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1246.
1245.
1244.
1244.
1244.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1241.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1235.
1234.

7689
7306
5832
6653
4955
2899
5243
0012
9141
6545
0788
3334
1437
1289
8232
5098
7848
7834
5437
3020
1566
2668
1870
9190
6761
5496
1418
2242
2059
0800
6697
5908
1046
5268
0234
9267
5143
4825
9940
8317
8249
3099
2662
8701
4815
4783
3286
1523
3792
2832
9662
5214
0538
1130
2722
8392
9701
9097
4518
0023
4415
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0847
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4184
8247
4750
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3503
6401
3654
8817
7148
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0066
5989
4005
3011
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241752- 28
311198-22
309641-17
281609- 18
309641- 17
310059-47
242163-51
309641- 17
210036- 31
306150- 18
192396- 45

PREVOT JEAN

BARLET YOHAN

RAACK JACQUES

RANS MARC

RAACK JACQUES

FAYT GECRGES
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RAACK JACQUES
PUTSEYS- PATTE

G LET DANI EL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

G LLY

CHATELI
RANSART
HAASRCD
RANSART
LA BU S
ANDERLU
RANSART
HOUTAI' N
ERNAGE

VI LLERS

=

=N
UO0IN~NOOOFR,RWEF O

OO NNOR_ADDD

110784220
110804920
110719920
213124821
104983420
110941821
112844522
109709217
106556322
100120120
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